Attachment B

County Fair Building Grant Program Resolution Passed by Quorum Court

	Resolution #							
	by the Quorum Court of			County, State	of Arl	kansas a res	olution	
A Resolution authorizing the Judge of Output for the Country of the Coun								
	Quorum Court of eligibility requirements nece n, and							
Whereas, the	e			Association				
project, concu	d whereas, the Quorum Cours its importance, and suppeed with the same, and					-		
\$ thro Therefore, be i	County Fair ugh community cash and/or it resolved that the Quorum (to complete the local ma	in-kind do	onations	to be applied	to the j nty her	project as a reby approp	local match; priates a sum	
submit an appl securing state County Fair A	esolved, that the County Judg lication of formal request to grant funds in the amount of ssociation in executing the p surer of	the Arkans \$ roposed pi	as Rura to coject d	al Developmer aid and assist t escribed herein	nt Com he n and th	mission for hat the Cou	purpose of nty Judge or	
THIS RESOLU	UTION ADOPTED IN REG	ULAR SE	SSION			(date).		
Approved: Attest:	Signature of County Judge							
	Signature of City or County Cler	rk						

Note: This is a sample copy of a resolution intended to assist grant writers in knowing what to submit.